
Snacks & Beverages 

Snacks 
 

House made cookies 

Fresh Fruit 

Assorted Baked Bread (Banana Bread, 

Lemon Poppy Seed etc.) 

Dried Fruit & Nuts 

Baked Pita & Hummus 

Chocolate Brownies 

Cinnamon Buns 

Crudite and Dips 

Chips & Dips 

Charcuterie & Cheese 

 

Beverages 
 

Coffee & Tea 

Hot Chocolate 

Assorted Fruit Juices 

Bottled Water 

Soft Drinks (350ml can) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$4.50 

 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$11.00 

 

 

 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$3.75 

$3.00 

$3.00 


