## **Snacks & Beverages**

FENCE
A PRAIRIE KITCHEN

## Snacks

House made cookies	\$2.50
Fresh Fruit	\$5.00
Assorted Baked Bread (Banana Bread,	\$4.50
Lemon Poppy Seed etc.)	
Dried Fruit & Nuts	\$5.00
Baked Pita & Hummus	\$5.00
Chocolate Brownies	\$5.00
Cinnamon Buns	\$5.00
Crudite and Dips	\$4.50
Chips & Dips	\$4.50
Charcuterie & Cheese	\$11.00

## **Beverages**

Coffee & Tea	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
Assorted Fruit Juices	\$3.75
Bottled Water	\$3.00
Soft Drinks (350ml can)	\$3.00